1/6
       A   Ref. No. 70000-1200-0247/151163-000
Testing Station:
VDE Testing and Certification Institute
IEC/EN 60898-1
CIRCUIT-BREAKERS FOR OVERCURRENT PROTECTION FOR HOUSEHOLD
AND SIMILAR INSTALLATION
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC

      B/C-50A/63A; D-0,5A to 63A
 ______________________________________________________________________
Type key: page 2
List of types: page 2-3
Test sequence: page 4-5
Measurement and test equipment: page 6
A
Ref. No.     70000-1200-0247/151163-000
2/6
Type key:
SH20___ M ___ ___
             A    B      C      D
A) Number of poles: 1; 1-NA; 2; 3; 3-NA;  4
B)    M: 10 kA
C)    Instantaneous tripping current: B; C; D
D)   Rated current (A): 0,5 – 63 A
List of types
Series SH200M (10 kA)
CBs series SH200M
No. of poles
1 2 3 4 1+N 3+N
Characteristic
and
Rated current
SH201M
SH202M
SH203M
SH204M
SH201M-NA
SH203M-NA
 6 SH201M B6 SH202M B6 SH203M B6 SH204M B6 SH201M-NA B6 SH203M-NA B6
 8 SH201M B8 SH202M B8 SH203M B8 SH204M B8 SH201M-NA B8 SH203M-NA B8
 10 SH201M B10 SH202M B10 SH203M B10 SH204M B10 SH201M-NA B10 SH203M-NA B10
B 13 SH201M B13 SH202M B13 SH203M B13 SH204M B13 SH201M-NA B13 SH203M-NA B13
 16 SH201M B16 SH202M B16 SH203M B16 SH204M B16 SH201M-NA B16 SH203M-NA B16
 20 SH201M B20 SH202M B20 SH203M B20 SH204M B20 SH201M-NA B20 SH203M-NA B20
 25 SH201M B25 SH202M B25 SH203M B25 SH204M B25 SH201M-NA B25 SH203M-NA B25
 32 SH201M B32 SH202M B32 SH203M B32 SH204M B32 SH201M-NA B32 SH203M-NA B32
 40 SH201M B40 SH202M B40 SH203M B40 SH204M B40 SH201M-NA B40 SH203M-NA B40
 50 SH201M B50 SH202M B50 SH203M B50 SH204M B50 SH201M-NA B50 SH203M-NA B50
 63 SH201M B63 SH202M B63 SH203M B63 SH204M B63 SH201M-NA B63 SH203M-NA B63
 0,5 SH201M C0,5 SH202M C0,5 SH203M C0,5 SH204M C0,5 SH201M-NA C0,5 SH203M-NA C0,5
 1 SH201M C1 SH202M C1 SH203M C1 SH204M C1 SH201M-NA C1 SH203M-NA C1
 1,6 SH201M C1,6 SH202M C1,6 SH203M C1,6 SH204M C1,6 SH201M-NA C1,6 SH203M-NA C1,6
 2 SH201M C2 SH202M C2 SH203M C2 SH204M C2 SH201M-NA C2 SH203M-NA C2
 3 SH201M C3 SH202M C3 SH203M C3 SH204M C3 SH201M-NA C3 SH203M-NA C3
 4 SH201M C4 SH202M C4 SH203M C4 SH204M C4 SH201M-NA C4 SH203M-NA C4
 6 SH201M C6 SH202M C6 SH203M C6 SH204M C6 SH201M-NA C6 SH203M-NA C6
 8 SH201M C8 SH202M C8 SH203M C8 SH204M C8 SH201M-NA C8 SH203M-NA C8
C 10 SH201M C10 SH202M C10 SH203M C10 SH204M C10 SH201M-NAC10 SH203M-NAC10
 13 SH201M C13 SH202M C13 SH203M C13 SH204M C13 SH201M-NA C13 SH203M-NA C13
 16 SH201M C16 SH202M C16 SH203M C16 SH204M C16 SH201M-NA C16 SH203M-NA C16
 20 SH201M C20 SH202M C20 SH203M C20 SH204M C20 SH201M-NA C20 SH203M-NA C20
 25 SH201M C25 SH202M C25 SH203M C25 SH204M C25 SH201M-NA C25 SH203M-NA C25
 32 SH201M C32 SH202M C32 SH203M C32 SH204M C32 SH201M-NA C32 SH203M-NA C32
 40 SH201M C40 SH202M C40 SH203M C40 SH204M C40 SH201M-NA C40 SH203M-NA C40
 50 SH201M C50 SH202M C50 SH203M C50 SH204M C50 SH201M-NA C50 SH203M-NA C50
 63 SH201M C63 SH202M C63 SH203M C63 SH204M C63 SH201M-NA C63 SH203M-NA C63
A
Ref. No.     70000-1200-0247/151163-000
3/6
Series SH200M (10 kA)
CBs series SH200M
No. of poles
1 2 3 4 1+N 3+N
Characteristic
and
Rated current
SH201M
SH202M
SH203M
SH204M
SH201M-NA
SH203M-NA
 0,5 SH201M D0,5 SH202M D0,5 SH203M D0,5 SH204M D0,5 SH201M-NA D0,5 SH203M-NA D0,5
 1 SH201M D1 SH202M D1 SH203M D1 SH204M D1 SH201M-NA D1 SH203M-NA D1
 1,6 SH201M D1,6 SH202M D1,6 SH203M D1,6 SH204M D1,6 SH201M-NA D1,6 SH203M-NA D1,6
 2 SH201M D2 SH202M D2 SH203M D2 SH204M D2 SH201M-NA D2 SH203M-NA D2